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2023 - 2024 ST. THERESE CCW CALENDAR 

Color Code:  
VDCCW / FCCW/ NCCW 

EVENT 
HOLY DAY OR HOLIDAY 

ST. THERESE 
EVENT 

DATE EVENT TIME 

Tuesday, June 15, 2023 
VDCCW POST-CONVENTION BOARD & GENERAL MEETING 
(ZOOM MEETING)  

1 PM 

June 9, 2023 FCCW BOARD MEETING IN ORLANDO, FL  8:30 AM 

Sat Aug 12 & Sun Aug 13, 2023 SCHOOL SUPPLY COLLECTION ALL MASSES 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 SORT AND DELIVER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 10:00 AM 

Aug. 23 to 26, 2023 NCCW NATIONAL CONVENTION IN SALT LAKE CITY UTAH 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

Sat Sep 9 & Sun Sep 10, 2023 MOISTURE WICKING SOCKS COLLECTION FOR FIELD WORKERS ALL MASSES 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 CCW CORPORATE MASS 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 
FIFTH APPARITION OF OUR LADY OF FATIMA 
– PRAY ROSARY IN CHURCH 8:00 AM 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 
WELCOME BACK / MEMBERSHIP MEETING AFTER 9 AM MASS  
AT PERKINS IN NFM - INVITE FRIENDS 9:00 AM 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 FEAST OF ST THERESE OF LISIEUX RECEPTION AFTER 10 AM MASS 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

DATE – TBD VDCCW FALL BOARD MEETING - LOCATION TBD TBD 

Oct 7, 2023, and Oct 8, 2023 BOXES OF JOY DISTRIBUTION ALL MASSES 

10/12 & 10/13/2023 FCCW BOARD MEETING IN ORLANDO TBD 

Friday, October 13, 2023 
SIXTH APPARITION OF OUR LADY OF FATIMA/MIRACLE OF THE  
SUN – PRAY ROSARY BY THE STATUE OF ST. THERESE OUTSIDE 12 NOON 

>>Sat Oct 14 to Sun Nov 19, 2023 FUNDRAISER - THANKSGIVING (BASKET OF CHEER) ALL MASSES 

Sunday, October 15, 2023 CCW CORPORATE MASS 10:00 AM 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 CCW GENERAL MEETING 1:00 PM 

Oct 21, 2023 & Oct 22, 2023 COLLECT BOXES OF JOY ALL MASSES 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 ALL SAINT'S DAY - HOLY DAY  

Thursday, November 2, 2023 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

Sunday, November 12, 2023 CCW CORPORATE MASS & VETERANS DAY RECEPTION AFTER 11 AM MASS 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 CCW MEMBERSHIP MEETING 1:00 PM 

Sat Nov 18 & Sun Nov 19, 2023 BAKE SALE ALL MASSES 

 >>>> Sunday Nov 19, 2023 END THANKSGIVING BASKET SALES NOON <<<< 

Thursday, November 23, 2023 THANKSGIVING  

 >>>> Sat Nov 25 to Dec 31, 2023 FUNDRAISER - NEW YEARS (BASKET OF CHEER) ALL MASSES 
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Friday, December 1, 2023 FIRST DAY OF ADVENT  

Thursday, December 7, 2023 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

Friday, December 8, 2023 IMMACULATE CONCEPTION - HOLY DAY  

TBD VDCCW FALL BOARD MEETING – LOCATION TBD TBD 

Sunday, December 10, 2023 

CCW CORPORATE MASS FOLLOWED BY MEMBERSHIP MEETING  
& CHRISTMAS LUNCH @ MAGNOLIA LANDING 
- INVITE FRIENDS & FAMILY TO JOIN US 

11:00 AM 

TBD PREPARE HOMEBOUND BAGS FOR CHRISTMAS TBD 
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2023 - 2024 ST. THERESE CCW Calendar  

Color Code:  VDCCW / FCCW/ NCCW EVENT HOLY DAY OR HOLIDAY ST. THERESE EVENT 

DATE EVENT TIME 

Monday, December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS - HOLY DAY  

Sunday, December 31, 2023 END NEW YEARS BASKET SALES NOON 

Monday, January 1, 2024 FEAST OF SOLEMNITY OF MARY - HOLY DAY  

Thursday, January 4, 2024 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

January 13 & 14, 2024 WARM BLANKETS & CLOTHING COLLECTION ALL MASSES 

>>>> Sat Jan 6 - Feb 11, 2024 FUNDRAISER – VALENTINE GETAWAY ALL MASSES 

>>>Sat Jan 13 - Sun Mar 3, 2024 FASHION SHOW TICKET SALES ALL MASSES 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 CCW CORPORATE MASS 9:00 AM 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 CCW MEMBERSHIP MEETING 1:00 PM 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

TBD VDCCW WINTER BOARD MEETING - LOCATION TBD TBD 

FEBRUARY 3 & 4, 2024 LONG SLEEVES, BANDANAS AND HATS COLLECTION ALL MASSES 

FEBRUARY 6 TO 8, 2024 CATHOLIC DAYS AT THE CAPITOL IN TALLAHASSEE  

TBD FCCW BOARD MEETING IN ORLANDO TBD 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 END VALENTINE FUNDRAISER NOON 

Sunday, February 11, 2024 CCW CORPORATE MASS & CCW RECRUITMENT SUNDAY 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 ASH WEDNESDAY 9:00 AM 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 CCW MEMBERSHIP MEETING 1:00 PM 

>>>> Sat Feb 17 - Mar 31, 2024 FUNDRAISER - EASTER (COMBINATION) BASKET ALL MASSES 

TBD FIELD TRIP TO AVE MARIA - TROLLEY & CHURCH TOUR TBD 

 TBD VDCCW LENTEN RETREAT – LOCATION TBD TBD 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 
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March 9, 2024 ST. THERESE FASHION SHOW – SABAL SPRINGS NOON 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 CCW MEMBERSHIP MEETING 1:00 PM 

Saturday, March 16-17, 2024 BABY SHOWER COLLECTION ALL MASSES 

Saturday, March 23, 2024 
PALM SUNDAY VIGIL - CCW CORPORATE FAMILY MASS WITH  
KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS (NO CCW PROCESSION) 4:00 PM 

TBD HOMEBOUND BAGS TBD 

Sunday, March 31, 2024 EASTER SUNDAY  

Thursday, April 4, 2024 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

TBD VDCCW GOLDEN ROSE AWARD LUNCHEON  
- EPIPHANY CATHEDRAL 

TBD 

TBD VDCCW ONE-DAY CONVENTION – LOCATION TBD TBD 

Sunday, April 14, 2024 CCW CORPORATE MASS 11:00 AM 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 CCW MEMBERSHIP MEETING - INVITE YOUR FRIENDS 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 BOARD MEETING - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

Sunday, May 5, 2024 
CORPORATE MASS FOLLOWED BY BRUNCH AT MAGNOLIA  
LANDING - INVITE FAMILY AND FRIENDS TO ATTEND 11:00 AM 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 ASCENSION OF CHRIST - HOLY DAY  

Thursday, May 16, 2024 AUDIT - ST. THERESE CONFERENCE ROOM 10:00 AM 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 
BOARD MEETING (BUDGET & CALENDAR) - ST. THERESE  
CONFERENCE ROOM  
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